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68079487AA
68079487AB
71778532
K68079487AA
K68079487AB
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FC0941A

Cabin Filter

Description
Availability
EAN

Length [mm]
Height [mm]
Filter type
Width [mm]

AM

Brand

BREMSI
MANN-FILTER

MRT Engines
SIGMAUTO
SIVENTO
TECNECO FILTERS

CABIN FILTER DODGE, JEEP
Available

8050141340949

264

30

with antibacterial action

243

Reference
FC0941A
FP 27 008
CKA27008
AB0941A
G328B
CKA27008
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